364783-01

Table of Contents

Book Page Page Number
364783-01 2
361117-00 5
364784-00 7
364765-00 9

364782-00 12



2024-08-20

ID | Part Number | Description Qty
1 103242-00 NUT, 7/8 UNC, GR 8 (YZ)

2 | 136325-00 BOLT ON EDGE, 1 X 10 X 65

3 | 137711-00 HCS, 7/8" UNC X 2", GR 8

4 | 11558-00 HCS, 3/8 UNC X 4, GR 5

5 | 361484-00 PIN/1.990 X 4.625/BOLT/SP

6 | 11504-00 LOCKNUT, 3/8 UNC/NYL/100B/GR2

7 | 364814-00 COVER ASSY, LH SIDE

8 | 365487-00 COVER ASSY, RH SIDE

9 | 11495-00 FLATWASHER, 1/2"

365617-00

WING BOLT, 1/2" X 3/4" LONG THREAD

361268-08.50

CYL, 4" BORE X 8-1/2" STROKE

11506-00

LOCKNUT, 1/2 UNC/NYL/50B/GR2

11574-00

HCS, 1/2 UNC X 1-1/4, GR

361172-00

KICKSTAND

11459-00

LOCKWASHER, 1/2" SPRING

11573-00

HCS, 1/2UNC X 1, GR 5

365464-00

PIN LOCK ASSY

12646-00

GREASE FITTING

361117-00

UPPER HINGE, EXB-HADCSS/EXF-S6

116796-00

O-RING, 3-3/4 1D X 3/8 WIRE

361245-00

PIN/1.990 X 11.25/BOLT/SP

364866-00

PIN/2.740 X 16.375/ASSY/SP

364784-00

BUCKET WELD/EXB-HADCSS-063-0.8

364765-00

HYDK/EXB-HADCSS

364782-00

CGK/EXB- HADCSS

13



2024-08-20

Pos SKU Description Qty
EXB-HADCSS-063-0.800/EXF-S6 WIMMER
364783-884783-01 1
EDGE
NUT, 7/8 UNC, GR 8 (YZ) (YELLOW-ZINC
1 103242-00 9
PLATED)
2 136325-00 BOLT ON EDGE, 1 X 10 X 65 PL, 1 400 1
3 137711-00 HCS, 7/8" UNC X 2", GR 8 9
4 11558-00 HCS, 3/8 UNC X 4, GR 5 3
5 361484-00 PIN/1.990 X 4.625/BOLT/SP SP, 2 2
6 11504-00 LOCKNUT, 3/8 UNC/NYL/100B/GR2 3
7 364814-00 COVER ASSY, LH SIDE 1
8 365487-00 COVER ASSY, RH SIDE 1
9 11495-00 FLATWASHER, 1/2" 2
WING BOLT, 1/2" X 3/4" LONG THREAD
10 365617-00 2

11122020

CYL, 4" BORE X 8-1/2" STROKE 2CS/FLAT
11 361268-08.50 2
/TH1-1/4/-14000/#80RB

12 11506-00 LOCKNUT, 1/2 UNC/NYL/50B/GR2 1
13 11574-00 HCS, 1/2 UNC X 1-1/4, GR 1
14 361172-00 KICKSTAND 1
15 11459-00 LOCKWASHER, 1/2" SPRING 2
16 11573-00 HCS, 1/2UNC X 1, GR 5 2
17 365464-00 PIN LOCK ASSY 1
18 12646-00 GREASE FITTING 4




2024-08-20

Pos SKU Description Qty
20 116796-00 O-RING, 3-3/4 ID X 3/8 WIRE 2
21 361245-00 PIN/1.990 X 11.25/BOLT/SP SP, 2 1
22 364866-00 PIN/2.740 X 16.375/ASSY/SP 1




2024-08-20

ID | Part Number | Description Qty
1 | 135967-00 HOSE CLAMP, 1/2" SINGLE 4
2 | 42082-00 *BUSHING, 2.750 ID X 3.250 OD | 2

5 of 13



2024-08-20

Pos SKU Description Qty

1 135967-00 HOSE CLAMP, 1/2" SINGLE 4
*BUSHING, 2.750 ID X 3.250 OD 2.000 WIDE -

3 42082-00 2
IR-445232




2024-08-20

ID | Part Number | Description Qty
1 | 364654-00 CROSS-OVER RELIEF VALVE 1
42082-00 *BUSHING, 2.750ID X 3.250 0D | 2




2024-08-20

Pos SKU Description Qty
CROSS-OVER RELIEF VALVE XRDH101S50-8T

1 364654-00
(PARKER)
*BUSHING, 2.750 ID X 3.250 OD 2.000 WIDE -

2 42082-00 2

IR-445232




ID | Part Number | Description Qty
1 | 11348-2074 | HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 019.5 HYD 1
2 | 11348-2076 | HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 017.5 HYD 1
3 | 11348-2077 | HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 035 HYD HG 1
4 | 11348-2078 | HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 028 HYD HG 1
5 | 11348-2085 | HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 130 HYD 1
6 | 11348-2087 | HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 133 HYD 1
7 | 103321-00 AD/45/080RSSF X 080RSM 2
8 | 11086-00 AD/RUNTEE/080RSM X 080ORBM | 1
9 | 11502-00 LOCKNUT, 1/4 UNC/NYL/100B/GR2 | 2
10 | 11518-00 HCS, 1/4 UNC X 2, GR 5 2
11 | 123790-00 AD/STR/080RBM X 0BORSM 4
12 | 135967-00 HOSE CLAMP, 1/2" SINGLE 6
13 | 137257-00 AD/QD/0O6NPTM X 06F/10000PSI 2
14 | 142583-00 AD/45/080RBM X 0BORSM 1
15 | 143551-00 AD/90/080RBM X 080ORSM 3
16 | 24208-00 AD/RUNTEE/O80RSM X 0BORSSF | 1
17 | 262297-00 NEEDLE VALVE, N820S 1
18 | 275493-00 AD/STR/080RBM X 0BORSSF 1
19 | 364654-00 CROSS-OVER RELIEF VALVE 1
20 | 364668-00 FOR MOUNTING 364654-00 1

2024-08-20




2024-08-20

Pos SKU Description Qty
HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 019.5 HYD G25230-0608

1 11348-2074 1
BOTH ENDS
HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 017.5 HYD G25230-0608

2 11348-2076 1
BOTH ENDS
HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 035 HYD HG G25230-0608

3 11348-2077 1
BOTH ENDS
HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 028 HYD HG G25230-0608

4 11348-2078 1
BOTH ENDS
HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 130 HYD G25230-0608 -

5 11348-2085 1
G25110-0606
HOSE ASSY, 3/8 X 133 HYD G25230-0608 -

6 11348-2087 1
G25110-0606
AD/45/080RSSF X 080ORSM PARKER 8V6LO

7 103321-00 2
(NO GATES)
AD/RUNTEE/O80ORSM X 080ORBM PARKER (8

8 11086-00 1
R50LO0-S)

9 11502-00 LOCKNUT, 1/4 UNC/NYL/100B/GR2 2

10 11518-00 HCS, 1/4 UNC X 2, GR 5 2

11 123790-00 AD/STR/080ORBM X 080ORSM 4

12 135967-00 HOSE CLAMP, 1/2" SINGLE 6
AD/QD/O6NPTM X 06F/10000PSI FEMALE

13 137257-00 2
QUICK COUPLER-MALE THRD

14 142583-00 AD/45/080RBM X 080ORSM 1
AD/90/080ORBM X 080ORSM GATES

15 143551-00 3

#08MFFOR-08MB90

10 of

13



2024-08-20

Pos SKU Description Qty
16 24208-00 AD/RUNTEE/O80ORSM X 080ORSSF 1
17 262297-00 NEEDLE VALVE, N820S ORB PORTS/ HS 1
18 275493-00 AD/STR/080ORBM X 080ORSSF 8 F650L-S 1
CROSS-OVER RELIEF VALVE XRDH101S50-8T
19 364654-00
(PARKER)
FOR MOUNTING 364654-00 CH, 5 @ 6.7 LB/FT
20 364668-00

G40.21 44W

11 of

13



2024-08-20

ID | Part Number | Description Qty
1 | 364697-0001 | HOSE ASSY, 1/8 X 014 1
2 | 364697-0002 | HOSE ASSY, 1/8 X 020 1
3 | 364697-0003 | HOSE ASSY, 1/8 X 021.5 1
4 | 364697-0004 | HOSE ASSY, 1/8 X 022 1
5 | 364695-00 HEADER BLOCK, 1 INLET 2
6 | 364696-00 HEADER BLOCK, 2 INLET 1
7 | 364737-00 90 DEGREE ANGLE FITTING 1/8" NPT | 2

12 of 13



2024-08-20

Pos SKU Description Qty
1 364697-0001 HOSE ASSY, 1/8 X 014 246002 BOTH ENDS 1
2 364697-0002 HOSE ASSY, 1/8 X 020 246002 BOTH ENDS 1
3 364697-0003 HOSE ASSY, 1/8 X 021.5 246002 BOTH ENDS 1
4 364697-0004 HOSE ASSY, 1/8 X 022 246002 BOTH ENDS 1
5 364695-00 HEADER BLOCK, 1 INLET 14570 2
6 364696-00 HEADER BLOCK, 2 INLET 14562 1
7 364737-00 90 DEGREE ANGLE FITTING 1/8" NPT 20029 2

13 of 13



	364783-01
	361117-00
	364784-00
	364765-00
	364782-00

